XWB X-Treme
Compact, Bi-Level, Ultrasonic
Stairwell Fixture
PRODUCT
FEATURES
• Applications include stairwell and
corridor installations
• The Philips Advance EssentiaLine

•	Listings – All fixtures are UL and
CUL listed.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number:   Example: XWBP2AK-BSD2U
XWB- X-Treme
Stairwell Fixture
P- Prismatic
W- Smooth
White
Acrylic
2 B-
UNV 120-
277
AK- 32W XLL 835
AM- 32W XLL 841
1U- 32W XLL 850
AQ- 28W XLL 835
AR- 28W XLL 841
AS- 28W XLL 850
AG- 25W XLL 835
AB- 25W XLL 841
AJ- 25W XLL 850
SD2U-
(2-light
Step Dim)
XWB
SERIES LAMPS
LENS
2 SD2U
WATTAGE BALLAST
B
VOLTAGE
TECHNICAL DATA
CATALOG NO.
TYPE NO.	 JOB NAME
Crescent/Stonco  •  200 Franklin Square Drive • Somerset, NJ 08873 • 800-334-2212  •  www.crescentlighting.com   09/12
Listed for damp locations.
2.780
5.880
42.710
48.270 1.500
3.000
2.940
5.880
4.292
E1350-
1350 Lumens
E700-
700 Lumens
E500-
500 Lumens
OPTIONAL
EMERGENCY
BALLAST
XWB X-Treme Stairwell Fixture
BALLAST DATA
BALLAST DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM
Lamp # Input Volts Starting
Method
Ballast
Family Cat. No.
Max./Min. Full Light Output Min. Starting
Temp. (˚F/˚C)
Wiring
DiagramInput Power
ANSI (watts) Ballast Factor Max THD % Line Current
(amps)
(2) F25T8 120-277 PS EssentiaLine ILV-2S32-SC 44/15 0.88-0.20 20 0.37-0.16 50/10 See Below(2) F32T8 120-277 PS EssentiaLine ILV-2S32-SC 59/18 0.88-0.20 20 0.50-0.21 50/10